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MARKS STATEMENT

mR'fi qd ntrRz qftqr, zors
ALL INDIA sENroR scHool- CERTTFICATE ExAMrNATroN, 2019

qftqnfr $T qlq Name of Candidate MOHAMMED WASIL

wgx'qis RollNo. 58e2oo3

I{fffi iFT .Tl-rT Mother's Name JASMEEN

ftfm/ftqf6 iST qTIT Father's/Guardian's Name NASEEM AHMAD
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rp'r*.rrg* d qsqepail inPractical

FT:ftRrt it qsqarail inTheory
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048

042

043

041

500

502

6n?,

ENGLISH CORE

PHYSICAL EDUCATION

PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY

MATHEMATICS

WORK EXPERIENCE

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION

GENERAL STUDIES

033

024
037

039

057

XXX

029
029

028

XXX

033

053

066

067

057

THIRry THREE

FIFTY THREE
SIXTY SIX

SIXTY SEVEN

FIFTY SEVEN
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